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Maryland State School Psychology Representatives 

2023-2024 
 

Allegany County Public Schools 
Sara Olson 
Lead School Psychologist 
108 Washington St   PO Box 1724 
Cumberland, MD  21502 
Phone:  301-759-2065 
Email:  sara.olson@acpsmd.org  
 

Anne Arundel County Public Schools 
Kellie Anderson 
Coordinator of Psychological Services 
2644 Riva Rd 
Annapolis MD  21401 
Phone:  410-222-5321 
Email:  kjanderson@aacps.org 

Baltimore City Public Schools 
Rebecca Milburn-Lee 
Coordinator of Psychological Services 
Baltimore City Public Schools 
200 E. North Ave 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
Office: 443-642-4197 
Email: rmilburn@bcps.k12.md.us  

 

Baltimore County Public Schools 
Aaron Wheeler  
Coordinator, Office of Psychological Services 
105 West Chesapeake Avenue 
Jefferson Building - 4th Floor 
Towson, MD  21204 
Email:  awheeler@bcps.org 
 

Calvert County Public Schools 
Suzanne McGowan 
Supervisor of School Psychologists 
1305 Dares Beach Rd 
Prince Frederick MD  20678 
Phone:  410-550-8487 
Email:  mcgowans@calvertnet.k12.md.us  

Carroll County Public Schools 
James Lawson  
Supervisor of Student Services- Mental and 
Behavioral Health 
125 North Court Street 
Westminster, Maryland21157 
Phone: (410) 751-3122 
Email: jdlawson@carrollk12.org 
 

Caroline County Public Schools 
Danielle May 
Lead School Psychologist  
204 Franklin Street  
Denton, Maryland 21629 
Phone: 410.479.1460  
Email: may.danielle@cccpsstaff.org 
 
 

Cecil County Public Schools 
Gillian Simon  
Lead School Psychologist 
201 Booth St. 
Elkton MD  21921 
Phone: (410) 996-1143 
Email:  gsimon@ccps.org  
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Charles County Public Schools 
Mike Blanchard 
Supervising School Psychologist 
5980 Radio Station Road P.O. Box 2770 
La Plata, MD20646 
Phone: 301-934-7331 
Email: mblanchard@ccboe.com 
 

Dorchester County Public Schools 
Emily Moore 
700 Glasgow Street 
Cambridge, MD 21613 
Phone: 410-221-1111 (X1054) 
Email: mooree@dcpsmd.org  

 Frederick County Public Schools 
Kim Muniz 
Supervisor of Mental Health and Psychological 
Services 
191 South East Street   
Fredrick, MD  21701 
Phone:  301-696-6880 
Email:  kimberly.muniz@fcps.org  
 

Garrett County Public Schools 
Allyson Martz 
40 South Second Street 
Oakland, MD 21550 
Phone:301-334-8938 
Email: allyson.martz@garrettcountyschools.org 
 

Harford County Public Schools 
Stephen Richards 
Supervisor of Psychological Services and Pupil 
Personnel 
102 S Hickory Ave 
Bel Air MD  21014 
Phone:  410-588-5283 
Email:  steve.richards@hcps.org 
 

Howard County Public Schools 
Cynthia Schulmeyer 
Coordinator of Psychological Services 
10920 Clarksville Pike 
Ellicott City MD  21042 
Phone:  410-313-7021 
Email:  cynthia_schulmeyer@hcpss.org 

Kent County Public Schools 
Wendy Keen 
Supervisor of Special Education/ Early 
Intervention Services 
5608 Boundary Ave. 
Rock Hall, MD 21661 
Phone: 410-778-6422 
Email: wkeen@kent.k12.md.us  

 

Montgomery County Public Schools 
Christina N. Conolly-Chester 
Director of Psychological Services 
850 Hungerford Drive 
Rockville, Maryland 20850 
Phone: 240-740-3000 
Email: christina_n_conolly@mcpsmd.org 

Prince George’s County Public Schools 
Florence Foreman 
Supervisor of Psychological Services 
8908 Riggs Rd 
Adelphi MD  20783 
Phone:  301-431-5630 
Email:  florence.foreman@pgcps.org 

Queen Anne’s Public Schools 
Rebecca Perry  
Lead School Psychologist 
202 Chesterfield Ave 
Centerville, MD 21617 
Phone:  410-758-2403 Ext. 131 
Email:  Rebecca.perry@qacps.org 
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Somerset County Public Schools 
Brandy Brady 
Supervisor of Special Education 
7982A Tawes Campus Dr. 
Westover, MD 21871 
Phone: (410) 651-1616 
Email: bbrady@somerset.k12.md.us  

St. Mary’s Public Schools 
Ashley Fox 
Chairperson, School Psychology 
23160 Moakley St   PO Box 641 
Leonardtown MD  20650 
Phone:  301-475-5511 ex. 32202 
Email:  aefox@smcps.org  

Talbot County Public Schools 
Kristin Mentges 
Director of Special Education 
12 Magnolia Street 
Easton, MD 21601 
Phone 410-822-0330  
Email: kmentges@talbotschools.org 

 

Washington County Public Schools 
Patrick Graveline 
Coordinator Special Education/BCBA 
1350 Marshall St 
Hagerstown MD  21740 
Phone:  301-766-8220 
Email:  gravepat@wcps.k12.md.us 

 
Wicomico County Public Schools 

Bonnie Walston 
Director of Special Education 
101 Long Ave   PO Box 1538 
Salisbury MD  21802 
Phone:  410-677-4507 
Email:  bwalston@wcboe.org 
 

Worcester County Public Schools 
Windy Phillips 
Special Education Supervisor  
6270 Worcester Hwy 
Newark MD  21841 
Phone:  410-632-5036 
Email: wephillips@worcesterk12.org 

Maryland School for the Deaf 
Joseph B. Smail  
School Psychologist/ 
Director, Mental Health & Behavioral Support 
Services 
8169 Old Montgomery Road 
Ellicott City, MD  21043 
Phone: 410-696-3025 
Email: joseph.smail@msd.edu  
 

Maryland School For the Blind 
Jennifer Vetter  
Supervisor of Psychology and Social Work 
Services 
Maryland School For the Blind 
3501 Taylor Ave 
Baltimore MD  21236 
Phone:  410-444-5000 
Email: jenniferv@mdschblind.org 

  
 

SEED School of Maryland 
Vincent Carter-Bey 
Director of Student Support 
200 Font Hill Avenue 
Baltimore, Maryland 21223 
Phone: (410) 843-9477 
Email: vbey@seedschoolmd.org  
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